Percentage of Gross Warrant to Liened Amount

# of % Diff per
% of Gross| Liened $ Diff per Liens % Diff per Year  |# of Lien Iltrs | # of Deed Itrs | $ Diff per Warrants Year
On
Warranted
Tax Year Warranted Amount | Liened Amount | Warrant Accounts Notes/Special Circumstances Per Year On Liened Amts Per Year Amts
Tax Lien moved to July
2017 $116,985,925.90 $1,212,623.51 1.0366% 364 instead of May $ (388,175.48) -24.2489% 460 14| $ 5,348,854.42 4.79%
2016 $111,637,071.48 $1,600,798.99)  1.4339% 498 $ (178,770.95) -10.0457% 1259 100 $ 3,937,112.68 3.66%
2015 $107,699,958.80 $1,779,569.94| 1.6523% 542 $ 191,038.89 12.0261% 1300 92 $ 3,713,222.57 3.57%
2014 $103,986,736.23 $1,588,531.05| 1.5276% 558 $ (282,247.27) -15.0872% 1287 90 $ 4,876,530.40 4.92%
Total # liened includes 2 DSW
2013 $99,110,205.83 $1,870,778.32)  1.8876% 609 liens $ 120,216.80 6.8673% 1328 125§ 3,867,958.02 4.06%
Total # liened includes 2 DSW
2012 $95,242,247.81 $1,750,561.52| 1.8380% 620 lien & 1 Mtn Green lien $ 81,355.28 4.8739% 1210 126 $ 3,517,875.96 3.84%
Total # liened includes 1 DSW
2011 $91,724,371.85 $1,669,206.24 1.8198% 661 lien & 1 CU lien $ (487,777.17) -22.6139% 1150 91| $ 1,772,410.27 1.97%
2010 $89,951,961.58 $2,156,983.41 2.3979% 651 $ (6,687.64) -0.3091% 937 89 $ 920,000.39 1.03%
2009 $89,031,961.19 $2,163,671.05| 2.4302% 666 $ 77,373.77 3.7087% 972 86 $ (449,041.02) -0.50%
2008 $89,481,002.21 $2,086,297.28) 2.3316% 663 $ 263,612.47 14.4629% 1,210 64 $ 6,294,100.73 7.57%
2007 $83,186,901.48 $1,822,684.81 2.1911% 678 $ 482,748.74 36.0277% 1,290 75 ' $ 4,545,696.98 5.78%
2006 $78,641,204.50 $1,339,936.07| 1.7039% 534 $ 155,342.70 13.1136% 1,655 66 $ 5,055,070.97 6.87%
More commercial accounts
2005 $73,586,133.53 $1,184,593.37| 1.6098% 499 liened for larger amounts. $ 256,029.57 27.5726% 1,378 86 $ 4,163,416.25 6.00%
Had one company (Ventana)
who had 87 accts w/small
2004 $69,422,717.28 $928,563.80| 1.3376% 550 balances. $ 71,032.16 8.2833% 1,593 93 $ 3,202,756.60 4.84%
2003 $66,219,960.68 $857,531.64| 1.2950% 473 $ (89,749.86) -9.4745% 1,442 105 $ 2,687,877.31 4.23%
2002 $63,532,083.37 $947,281.50| 1.4910% 481 $ (34,606.01) -3.5244% 1,479 113 $ 2,944,203.99 4.86%
2001 $60,587,879.38 $981,887.51 1.6206% 496
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